
  

  

  

  
                
                              

  

  

  

PBR Community Development District 
Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Debt Service Budget 

REVENUES: 

FY2024 Series 
2016A Budget 

FY2024 Series 
2016B Budget 

Special Assessments 

TOTAL REVENUES 

$ 1,005,375.00 

$ 1,005,375.00 

$ 411,750.00 

$ 411,750.00 

EXPENDITURES: 

Interest 11/01/2023 
Principal 05/01/2024 
Interest 05/01/2024 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

$ 263,625.00 
220,000.00 
263,625.00 

$ 747,250.00 

$ 117,750.00 
60,000.00 

117,750.00 

$ 295,500.00 

EXCESS REVENUES $ 258,125.00 $ 116,250.00 

Interest 11/01/2024 $ 258,125.00 $ 116,250.00 


	Minutes
	AUDITOR SELECTION COMMITTEE
	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING
	LANDOWNERS’ MEETING

	Resolution 2023-01
	Resolution 2023-02
	Number of Registered Voters
	PIF Collections
	Resolution 2023-03
	Engineer's Annual Inspection Report
	Proposal for Engineer’s Annual Inspection Report
	Funding Request Numbers 167-180
	District’s Financial Position
	Staff Reports



