PBR Community Development District Fiscal Year 2023-2024 Debt Service Budget

	FY2024 Series 2016A Budget	FY2024 Series 2016B Budget
REVENUES:		
Special Assessments	\$ 1,005,375.00	\$ 411,750.00
TOTAL REVENUES	\$ 1,005,375.00	\$ 411,750.00
EXPENDITURES:		
Interest 11/01/2023 Principal 05/01/2024 Interest 05/01/2024	\$ 263,625.00 220,000.00 263,625.00	\$ 117,750.00 60,000.00 117,750.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 747,250.00	\$ 295,500.00
EXCESS REVENUES	\$ 258,125.00	\$ 116,250.00
Interest 11/01/2024	\$ 258,125.00	\$ 116,250.00